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Original Tournament Report

Bolkhov - 2017 [169315] (RUS, Bolkhov ) start: 2017-09-30

More information and rating report

ID

4125240
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

24189871
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

13411055
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04

Name

Kulicov, Oleg
Opp. name

B Shmidt, Elena

[ ] Kravchenko, Alexander

B Aghasiyeva, Fidan

[ ] Olenin, Nikolay

B Postypalskiy, Mihail
[ | Gorskiy, Alexander
B Kurilin, Alexander

[ | Arakeljan, Armen M.

W Rafili, Said
[ ] Apryshko, Gleb
B Moiseey, Viktor
|

B Korchenkova, Irina

Name

Postypalskiy, Mihail

Opp. name

[ ] Arakeljan, Armen M.

B Rafili, Said
Apryshko, Gleb

Moiseev, Viktor

Kulicov, Oleg
Korchenkova, Irina
Shmidt, Elena

Kravchenko, Alexander

Aghasiyeva, Fidan
B Olenin, Nikolay

|

B Gorskiy, Alexander
[ ] Kurilin, Alexander
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Name

Rafili, Said

Opp. name

B Olenin, Nikolay

[ ] Postypalskiy, Mihail
B Gorskiy, Alexander
[ ] Kurilin, Alexander

B Arakeljan, Armen M.

|
[ ] Apryshko, Gleb

B Moiseey, Viktor
[ ] Kulicov, Oleg

Country

RUS

Opp.

RUS
UKR
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
ARM
AZE
RUS
RUS

RUS

Fed.

Country

RUS

Opp.

ARM
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
AZE
RUS

RUS
UKR

Fed.

Country

AZE

Opp.

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
ARM

RUS
RUS
RUS

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

World Chess Federation

International Titles Calendar Ratings

Rating
2463
Opp. Rtng
2155
1894
2039
2343
2378
1708
2278
2320
2207
2371
2405

2103
Rating
2378
Opp. Rtng
2320
2207
2371
2405
2463
2103
2155
1894
2039
2343

1708
2278
Rating
2207
Opp. Rtng
2343
2378
1708
2278
2320

2371
2405
2463

Total Games DB
9.5 Game
Score View
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10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

4122216
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

4101464
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

4128435
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

13402374
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02

B Korchenkova, Irina

[ ] Shmidt, Elena

[ ] Kravchenko, Alexander
B Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Name

Olenin, Nikolay

Opp. hame
[] Rafili, Said
Apryshko, Gleb

Moiseev, Viktor

Kulicov, Oleg
Korchenkova, Irina

Shmidt, Elena

Kravchenko, Alexander

Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Postypalskiy, Mihail

Gorskiy, Alexander

Kurilin, Alexander
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Arakeljan, Armen M.
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Moiseev, Viktor

Opp. name

B Kravchenko, Alexander
[ | Aghasiyeva, Fidan

B Olenin, Nikolay

[ ] Postypalskiy, Mihail

B Gorskiy, Alexander

[ ] Kurilin, Alexander

B Arakeljan, Armen M.

] Rafili, Said
B Apryshko, Gleb
|

"] Kulicov, Oleg

[ ] Korchenkova, Irina
B Shmidt, Elena
Name

Shmidt, Elena
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Kulicov, Oleg

Korchenkova, Irina

Kravchenko, Alexander

Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Olenin, Nikolay

Postypalskiy, Mihail

Gorskiy, Alexander

Kurilin, Alexander
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Arakeljan, Armen M.
M Rafili, Said

B Apryshko, Gleb

[] Moiseeyv, Viktor

Name

Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Opp. name

[ ] Apryshko, Gleb

B Moiseey, Viktor

"] Kulicov, Oleg

B Korchenkova, Irina
[ ] Shmidt, Elena
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Country
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AZE
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UKR
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Fed.
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RUS
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AZE
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RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title
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2103
2155
1894
2039
Rating
2343
Opp. Rtng
2207
2371
2405
2463
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2155
1894
2039

2378
1708
2278
2320
Rating
2405
Opp. Rtng
1894
2039
2343
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1708
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2103
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Rating
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2039
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1708
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2320
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Rating
2039
Opp. Rtng
2371
2405
2463
2103
2155

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
Total
8.0
Score
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0
Forfeit (-)
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
Total
7.0
Score
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
Forfeit (-)
0
0.5
0.5
Total
7.0
Score
0.5
0.5
Forfeit (-)
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
Total
7.0
Score
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
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Game
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Game

View
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Game
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6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

24131792
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

24116319
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

13301950
Round

1 2017-09-30
2 2017-10-01
32017-10-01
4 2017-10-02
52017-10-02
6 2017-10-03
7 2017-10-03
8 2017-10-04
9 2017-10-04
10 2017-10-05
11 2017-10-05
12 2017-10-06
13 2017-10-06
ID

14111411

Round
1 2017-09-30

B Kravchenko, Alexander

L
[ ] Olenin, Nikolay

B Postypalskiy, Mihail
[ | Gorskiy, Alexander
B Kurilin, Alexander
B Arakeljan, Armen M.

[] Rafili, Said
Name

Apryshko, Gleb

O
kS
©
-]
o
3
®

Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Olenin, Nikolay

Postypalskiy, Mihail

Gorskiy, Alexander

Kurilin, Alexander

Arakeljan, Armen M.

Rafili, Said

Moiseev, Viktor

Kulicov, Oleg
Korchenkova, Irina

Shmidt, Elena

_ BN RN N RN RN RN

Kravchenko, Alexander
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Korchenkova, Irina

Opp. hame

L
[ ] Shmidt, Elena

B Kravchenko, Alexander

Aghasiyeva, Fidan

Olenin, Nikolay

Postypalskiy, Mihail

Gorskiy, Alexander

Kurilin, Alexander

W W[ m[]

Arakeljan, Armen M.

[] Rafili, Said

B Apryshko, Gleb
B Moiseey, Viktor
"] Kulicov, Oleg

Name

Arakeljan, Armen M.
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Postypalskiy, Mihail

Gorskiy, Alexander

Kurilin, Alexander

Rafili, Said
Apryshko, Gleb

Moiseev, Viktor

Kulicov, Oleg
Korchenkova, Irina

Shmidt, Elena

Kravchenko, Alexander
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Aghasiyeva, Fidan
B Olenin, Nikolay

Name

Kurilin, Alexander

Opp. hame
B Gorskiy, Alexander

UKR

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
ARM
AZE
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed. Title
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
ARM
AZE

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

UKR

Country

RUS

Opp. Fed. Title

RUS
UKR
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
ARM
AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
Country
ARM
Opp. Fed. Title
RUS
RUS
UKR

AZE
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
AZE
RUS
Country
UKR
Opp. Fed. Title
RUS

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1894

2343
2378
1708
2278
2320
2207
Rating
2371
Opp. Rtng
2039
2343
2378
1708
2278
2320
2207

2405
2463
2103
2155
1894
Rating
2103
Opp. Rtng

2155
1894
2039
2343
2378
1708
2278
2320
2207
2371
2405
2463
Rating
2320
Opp. Rtng
2378
1708
2278

2207
2371
2405
2463
2103
2155
1894
2039
2343
Rating
2278
Opp. Rtng
1708

1.0
Forfeit (-)

0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Total

6.0

Score
0
0
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

Forfeit (-)
0.5
0
1.0
0
1.0

Total
4.5

Score

Forfeit (-)
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
0.5
0.5
0
0
0.5
0

Total
4.0

Score
0
0.5
0.5

Forfeit (-)
0
0
0
0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
4.0

Score
0
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Games DB
Game

View
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Game

View
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Game
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2 2017-10-01 B Forfeit (-)
3 2017-10-01 [ ] Arakeljan, Armen M. ARM 2320 0.5

4 2017-10-02 B Refili,_Said AZE 2207 0
52017-10-02 [ ] Apryshko, Gleb RUS 2371 0

6 2017-10-03 B Moiseey, Viktor RUS 2405 0.5

7 2017-10-03 ] Kulicov, Oleg RUS 2463 0

8 2017-10-04 B Korchenkova, Irina RUS 2103 0.5

9 2017-10-04 [ ] Shmidt, Elena RUS 2155 0.5

10 2017-10-05 B Kravchenko, Alexander UKR 1894 1.0

11 2017-10-05 [ ] Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE 2039 0.5

12 2017-10-06 [ ] Olenin, Nikolay RUS 2343 0.5

13 2017-10-06 B Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS 2378 0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
44130872 Gorskiy, Alexander RUS 1708 4.0
Round Opp. hame Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score
12017-09-30 [ ] Kurilin, Alexander UKR 2278 1.0

2 2017-10-01 B Arakeljan, Armen M. ARM 2320 0.5

3 2017-10-01 [ ] Rafili, Said AZE 2207 0

4 2017-10-02 B Apryshko, Gleb RUS 2371 0
52017-10-02 [ ] Moiseev, Viktor RUS 2405 0

6 2017-10-03 B Kulicov, Oleg RUS 2463 0

7 2017-10-03 [ ] Korchenkova, Irina RUS 2103 0.5

8 2017-10-04 B Shmidt, Elena RUS 2155 0.5

9 2017-10-04 [ ] Kravchenko, Alexander UKR 1894 1.0

10 2017-10-05 B Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE 2039 0.5

11 2017-10-05 [ ] Olenin, Nikolay RUS 2343 0

12 2017-10-06 [ ] Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS 2378 0

13 2017-10-06 ] Forfeit (-)
ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14111519 Kravchenko, Alexander UKR 1894 0.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title  W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12017-09-30 [ ] Moiseev, Viktor RUS 2405 0

2 2017-10-01 M Kulicov, Oleg RUS 2463 0
32017-10-01 [ ] Korchenkova, Irina RUS 2103 0

4 2017-10-02 B Shmidt, Elena RUS 2155 0
52017-10-02 [ | Forfeit (-)
6 2017-10-03 [ | Aghasiyeva, Fidan AZE 2039 0

7 2017-10-03 B Olenin, Nikolay RUS 2343 0

8 2017-10-04 [ ] Postypalskiy, Mihail RUS 2378 0

9 2017-10-04 B Gorskiy, Alexander RUS 1708 0

10 2017-10-05 [ ] Kurilin, Alexander UKR 2278 0

11 2017-10-05 B Arakeljan, Armen M. ARM 2320 0

12 2017-10-06 B Refili,_Said AZE 2207 0
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